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Gmmﬁmm* Report Date: July 5, 2025 | 5:46 p.m, EDT

Report Status: Complete

2008 HYUNDAI SONATA GLS

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
SNPET46F68H323063

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 172,842 KM

Mg “
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 2 Service Records Found

British Columbia (Normal)
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prrmrsmnics
N et

No U.S. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Neo Import/Export Records Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on informaticn (https//www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 05, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

SNPET46F68H323063
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DETAILS AMOUNT

| @ 20140ct13 British Columbia, Canada

¢ Estimate: RIGHT REAR SIDE | Estimate Datei n/a £7.057.82

Claim: COLLISION RIGHT REAR SIDE

; $6,496.89

L@ 2019 Mar 21 British Columbia, Canada

1

Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Date: n/a $0.00

|

Claim: COLLISION

L aim: COLLI £0.00

| @ 2024)an 21 British Columbia, Canada

} "

Estimate; LEFT REAR CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $6,048.0&

; | Claim: COLLISION LEET REAR CORNER $5.710.72

Other Damage Records

i RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
_ ll @ 2023 Sep 1 | British Columbia, Canada
; | Glass Record $0.00Q
) .

Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for; Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

| DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2016 Dec 28 55,545 KM firestone Auto Center Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada +  Tire(s) balanced

+  Tire(s} changed

hipsuivarenriis su/Nd=ICNkmOQgbbUgl uNybOi+diowjOEwse DGB
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| 2024 Oct 30 172,842 KM Kai Tire 074 Vehicle serviced
E Langley, British Colurnbta, Canada *  Four wheel alignment performed

) 'O.peh Recalls

Recall #; ROD54 | OCCUPANT CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM . Recall Date: 2008 jun 02

Recall Description

On certaln vehicles equipped with an advanced airbag system, the Occupant Classification System (OCS), installed in the right front seat of
tha vehicle, may misclassify a small stature adult as a child and deactivate the passenger airbag. This would cause the right front airbag to
not inflate in a crash that merits airbag deployment, and may result in injury to the right front seat occupant. Correctior; Dealers will verify

that the OCS does not recognize a property seated adult occupant. After verification, the right front seat cushion assembly wilt be removed
and reprogrammed.

This recali was open as of the datestime that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,
please contact HYUNDAI or visit Hyundai's website. (httpsi/recall.hyundaicanada.com/}

Stolen Vehicle Check

‘..::-'3: & This venicle Is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2008 jun 2 HYUNDAL Recatl Manufacturer Recall issued
Recall # RO054

er e "“3—“«%—%«? .

, 2008 hun 14 Moter Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

! British Columbia, Canada First Cwner Reported
! 2009 May 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration issued or Renewed
Y P g

gritish Columbia, Canada

2009 Oct 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
gritish Columbia, Canada

2010 Qe 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewa} Registration Issued or Reneweel
British Colurnbia, Canada

2011 Qct1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renswed
British Columbia, Canada

2012 0ct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

|
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2013 0¢ct 12

Mosor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

| 2014 Aug 2

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Calumbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration [ssued or Renewed

HHA Ocr 43

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLLISION

RIGHT REAR SIDE

2014 Cct 12

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Estimate

Estimate Date: n/a
RIGHT REAR SIDE

2015 Aug 1

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration [ssued or Renewec

2016 Jul 20

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Dec 26

55,545 KM

Firestone Auto Center
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2017 Jul 22

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

| 20170u18

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2018 Jul 8

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2019 Mar 21

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLLISION

2019 Mar 21

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Estimate

Estimate Date: n/a
COLLISION

2019 jul 21

Metor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2020 jul 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewai

Registration Issued or Renewad

2021 Jul 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2022 Jut 24

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbila, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration lssued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as gray

2023 Jul 23

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration [ssued or Renewed
Vehicle cojour noted as gray

2023 3ep t

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

$£0.00

2024 5an 23

|

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

COLLISION

LEFT REAR CORNER

SKHPET46FOEH3FINES

B vhe sarias ca/id=ICNKmOgbbUz I nNybOi+diowjOEwse DG B




i .
! 2024 Jan 21 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a

British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR CORNER

2024 Jul 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted ag sray

.__v—_

‘ 2024 Oct 30 172,842 KM Kal Tire 074 Service Record Vehicle serviced

! Langley, British Columbia,

‘ Canada

i‘ msnsocmamanes P =
E 2025 Jun 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported

| 14t -

l British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

[EBE Disclaimer

The inlormation supphed by ICBC 18 a report of the vebicle’s status and the vehicle's claims history, Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle |s qualified to be licensed and is used to track:
+ yehitles sold by insurance companies as salvage
¢« salvage venicles which Nave been rebullt, Inspected, and relicensed
L wrrecker vehicles that nave been decommigsioned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle staius may not reprasent the venicle accurately for a number of reasons, inciuding a written-off vehicle that hasn't been reported to the BC. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repalred by its ownor. The veRicle
ElaIms history Is a report of vehicle damage and Includes repairs pald by ICBC and outstanding domage estmates, It may be incomplete for various reasons, Including the owner did not make a ¢laim to ICBC or ICBE has defied the clim. In
addition, the estimate Infatmation may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the venicle that sustained the greatest force of impact. or indicate te primary area of damage.

CoRsUMErs are encouraged to read ICBC'S full statement of limitations at htep://apps.lebe.comsregistration/vehr/Limitation himl.

IERE recammends the vahicle b Inspected by a qualified mecnanic to obtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's conditon.

TIils vERIEIE RISTEFY (RO IS complied from multiple data sources, [t 13 not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to chrain complete infarmation on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
Fedistiationg, declarations, acadent information, ssrvice records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this repart, CARFAX Canada and ita soufee data
paviners Feeeive data and information from external sources belleved to be rellable, but no responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or ts agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omissions, The reports are pravided
sirietly on an as1e whera-1s basts, and CARFAX Canada and Its source data providers further axpressly disclaim all warranties, express or Implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness 1oF o
partieular purpose regarding this report of its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any (nformation contained within a report,
Ineluding the aecuraey tnereal ar any delay er fallure to provide a report or any infarmation. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject marter of this vehicle histery report, Including problems, may not have peen feported 1o CARFAX
Canaga, Lge (s report a3 one IMportant tael, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining. reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agres 1o be bound by all of the
feffms aRd eonditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time: by CARFAX Canada.
IuLpmme‘m'nfrh1.unuImum--huprlvn:y-lmu!lcondlllnnn—nr-um

@ 2025 CAREAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved. = Emmﬁm[ﬂ*
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